
2021 BRYCE GOLF EVENT/GROUP SCHEDULE 
 

 
March 

Saturday, March 20   LBGA Opening Breakfast, 9:00 am 

March 22 - 24   Spring Greens Aeration 

 

APRIL 

Sunday, April 4   LBGA Sunday play begins, 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 7   LBGA Wednesday play begins, 10:00 am 

Friday, April 16   Shenandoah Valley Academy Golf Tournament, 9:00 am shotgun 

Friday, April 23   Young Life Golf Tournament, 12:00 pm shotgun  

Sunday, April 25   Azalea Classic – 10:00 am shotgun  

Monday, April 26   Monday Night League Begins, 5:00 pm shotgun 

Friday, April 30   Lion’s Club Golf Tournament, 1:00 pm shotgun 

 

MAY 

Wednesday, May 5   LBGA monthly shotgun, 9:00 am 

Saturday, May 8   Mt Jackson/Edinburg Rotary Golf Tournament, 9:00 am shotgun 

Tuesday, May 11   Guys & Dolls, 4:00 shotgun 

Friday, May 21   Rockingham/Special Olympics, TBD 

Friday, May 28   Gold & Green Fish Fry Golf Tournament, 5:00 pm shotgun 

 

JUNE 

Wednesday, June 2   L.B.G.A. Invitational (Ladies Only), 9:00 shotgun 

Friday, June 4   Edinburg V.F.W. Golf Tournament, 9:00 shotgun 

Saturday, June 5   Bryce Ladies Golf Tournament (Ladies Only), 8:00 shotgun 

Tuesday, June 8   Guys & Dolls, 4:00 pm shotgun 

Friday, June 11   Member Open, 9:00 am shotgun 

Saturday, June 12   Member Open, 9:00 am shotgun 

Tuesday, June 15   VMRC Group, 9:00 am shotgun 

Thursday, June 17   SVL vs Waynesboro, 9:00 am shotgun 

Thursday, June 24   SVL vs Ironwood, 9:00 am shotgun 

Saturday, June 26   Jack & Jill Golf Tournament, 9:00 shotgun 

June 28 – July 1   Junior Golf Camp  

 

JULY 

Wednesday, July 7   LBGA monthly shotgun, 8:00 am 

Thursday, July 8   SVL vs Shenvalee, 9:00 am shotgun 

Friday, July 9   Shen. Co. Parks & Rec. Golf Tournament, 1:00 shotgun 

Saturday, July 10   Bresident’s Cup, 8:00 am TT 

Sunday, July 11   Bresident’s Cup, 8:00 am TT 

Monday, July 12   Weimer Classic, 12:30 shotgun 

Tuesday, July 13   Weimer Classic, 9:00 shotgun 

Tuesday, July 13   Guys & Dolls, 4:00 shotgun 

Thursday, July 15   SVL vs Lakeview, 9:00 am shotgun 

Saturday, July 17   Revere the “Alpine Open”, 9:00 am tee times 

Sunday, July 18   Revere the “Alpine Open”, 8:30 am shotgun 

 



AUGUST 

Wednesday, August 4  LBGA monthly shotgun, 8:00 am 

Thursday, August 5   SVL vs Blue Ridge, 9:00 am shotgun 

Tuesday, August 10   Guys & Dolls, 4:00 pm shotgun 

Saturday, August 21  Club Championships (Men’s & Ladies), 8:00am tee times 

Sunday, August 22   Club Championships (Men’s & Ladies), 8:00am tee times 

August 24-26    Fall Greens Aeration  

 

SEPTEMBER 

Wednesday, September 1  LBGA monthly shotgun, 9:00 am 

Friday, September 10  B.I.G.T.  9:00 am shotgun 

Saturday, September 11  B.I.G.T.  9:00 am shotgun 

Sunday, September 12  B.I.G.T.  8:30 am shotgun 

Sunday, September 12            Tee with the Bishops Golf Tournament, 2:00 pm tee times 

Monday, September 13            Tee with the Bishops Golf Tournament, 9:00 am shotgun 

Thursday, September 16  Wakeman Grove Church, 9:00 am shotgun 

Friday, September 17  Family Promise, 12:00 pm shotgun 

Saturday, September 18  Bryder Cup, 10:00 am tee times 

Sunday, September 19  Bryder Cup, 10:00 am tee times 

Friday, September 17  Etgen Family TBD 

Saturday, September 18  Etgen Family TBD 

Sunday, September 19  Etgen Family TBD 

Friday, September 24  Phil Taylor Memorial Tournament, 1:00 pm shotgun 

Saturday, September 25  Big Pork Par 3 Shootout, 11:00 am shotgun 

Monday, September 27  Monday Night League ends, 5:00 pm shotgun 

Thursday, September 30  Regulus Tournament, 9:00 am shotgun 

 

OCTOBER 

Saturday, October 2  Crazy Daisies Golf Tournament (Ladies Only), 12:00 pm shotgun 

Wednesday, October 6  LBGA monthly shotgun, 10:00 am 

Friday, October 8   Shen Valley Music Festival Golf Tournament, 1:00 pm shotgun 

Friday, October 15   Orkney Springs Fire and Rescue, 1:00 pm shotgun 

Sunday, October 31   Halloween/Caddyshack Tournament, 11:00 am shotgun 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 

Saturday, November 6  Salute to Veterans Tournament, 11:00 am shotgun 

Saturday, December 4  Toys for Tots, Santa Tournament, 11:00 am shotgun 

 

 

Weekly Leagues 

Monday’s Monday Night League, April & September – 5:00 pm, May – August 

– 5:30 pm 

Wednesday’s L.B.G.A. Golf, April & October – 10:00 am, May & Sept – 9:00 am, 

June-August – 8:00 am 

 

Red – Bryce Events 

Orange – Outside Fundraisers  

Black – Private/Invitationals 

Blue – Senior Valley League  


